
 
 

 

 

Lexwork Americas Marketing Committee 

Last Name First name Firm Email address 
Anderson Kristol Kightlinger & Gray, LLP kanderson@k-glaw.com 
Arcadippane Ariel Whiteford, Taylor & Preston LLP aarcadipane@wtplaw.com 
Blachly Michael Gray Reed & McGraw LLP mblachly@grayreed.com 
Dietz Jake Fox Rothschild LLP jdietz@foxrothschild.com 
Emery Caroline Sherin and Lodgen LLP CMEmery@sherin.com 
Friedman Michelle DeWitt LLP mmf@dewittllp.com 
Gilroy Lisa Fox Rothschild LLP LGilroy@foxrothschild.com 

Goscomb Gudula 
Lexwork Europe & Asia 
Administrator ggoscomb@lexwork.net 

Hafley Kim Foster Swift Collins & Smith, PC khafley@fosterswift.com 
Kershaw Nicole Harter Secrest & Emery LLP nkershaw@hselaw.com 
Lago Adrianne Berger Singerman LLP alago@bergersingerman.com 
Martin Lucia Freeman Mathis & Gary, LLP LMartin@fmglaw.com 
Mosher Mindee Whiteford, Taylor & Preston LLP mmosher@wtplaw.com 
O'Mahoney Beth Taft Stettinius & Hollister bomahoney@taftlaw.com 
Thomas Herb Whiteford, Taylor & Preston LLP hthomas@wtplaw.com 
Volk Kristin Walter | Haverfield LLP kvolk@walterhav.com 
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